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Needle EP USP Length Colour Cat. No Other  

information

HR: ½ circle, round body needle

2 x HR 27

2
3

3/0
2/0

1 x 90 cm
1 x 90 cm

Violet 
Violet

LV 2466
LV 2467

HR 30 
 

2 3/0 1 x 45 cm Violet LV 0169

2
3

3.5
4

3/0
2/0
0
1

1 x 75 cm
1 x 75 cm
1 x 75 cm
1 x 75 cm

Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet

LV 0269
LV 0273
LV 0274
LV 1275

2 
3 

3.5 
4

3/0 
2/0 
0 
1

1 x 90 cm 
1 x 90 cm 
1 x 90 cm 
1 x 90 cm

Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet

LV 0369 
LV 0364 
LV 0371 
LV 0372 

HR 35

2
3

3.5
4
5

3/0
2/0
0
1
2

1 x 75 cm
1 x 75 cm
1 x 75 cm
1 x 75 cm
1 x 75 cm

Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet
Violet

LV 0270
LV 0271
LV 0272
LV 1273 
LV 1272 

2 
3

3.5
4

3/0 
2/0
0
1

1 x 90 cm  
1 x 90 cm
1 x 90 cm
1 x 90 cm

Violet 
Violet
Violet
Violet

 
LV 0373 
LV 0374
LV 0375
LV 0376

HR 37 3.5 
4

0 
1

1 x 75 cm 
1 x 75 cm

Violet 
Violet

LV 0579 
LV 0379

3.5 0 1 x 90 cm Violet
 

LV 0378 
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